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Nome
BIG SHOW
BEBEZAO
PURO LUXO
COMANDANTE
SAPO
MASCARA
WOLVERINE
FILHOTE
BAD BOY
AS DE PRATA
ROBOCOP
GRAVATINHA
BRASIL
TROVAO
TERRORISTA

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

coelho
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

coelho
amacap
amacap

amacap

Dono
LUCIANO
ADALBERTO
JUNIOR
CEZAR
LEO ESTRELA
MARCIO
HELTON
MAX
CLAYTON
SPAR
MAX
SAVIO
NEI
RAFAEL
VILLER

COLEIRO 20/12/2020
AMACAP - RJ

Cidade
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO

NITEROI
RJ
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
SAO GONCALO
RIO
RIO
RIO

10/15 min
0/213
0/178
0/163
0/126
0/126
0/125
0/121
0/114
0/113
0/105
0/103
0/102
0/101
0/93
0/64

Pontos
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